10 November 2022

CIRCULAR

The Institute will observe the following holidays during the calendar year 2023.

1 Republic Day 26 January 2023 Thursday

2 Holi 2nd Day — Dhuleti 8 March 2023 Wednesday
3 Shree Ram Navmi 30 March 2023 Thursday

4 Good Friday 7 April 2023 Friday

5 Dr Baba Saheb Ambedkar’s Birthday 14 April 2023 Friday

6 Bakri-Eid(Eid-Ul-Adha) 29 June 2023 Thursday

7 Independence Day 15 August 2023 Tuesday

8 Parsi New Year Day- Pateti 16 August 2023 Wednesday
9 Raksha Bandhan 30 August 2023 Wednesday
10 Janmashtami 07 September 2023 | Thursday

11 Samvatsari 19 September 2023 | Tuesday

12 Eid-e-Meeladunnabi 28 September 2023 | Thursday
13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2 October 2023 Monday

14 Dusshera(Vijaya Dashmi) 24 October 2023 Tuesday

15 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel’s Birthday 31 October 2023 Tuesday

16 Vikram Samvant New Year Day 14 November 2023 | Tuesday

17 Bhai Bij 15 November 2023 | Wednesday
18 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27 November 2023 | Monday

19 Christmas 25 December 2023 | Monday

Note: Holidays falling on Saturdays/Sundays are not included in this list.
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